
Job Title Grade Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 5 Step 6 Step 7 Step 8
SPORTS REFEREE 

(CERT) PE-(PT) 

PTRC

P180 42.64 44.77 47.01 51.83 54.42 57.14 60.00

PROFESSIONAL 

LEVEL 2 (PT)     

PTA2

P150 28.42 29.84 31.33 34.54 36.27 38.09 39.99

SPORTS REFEREE 

(NONCERT) PE - 

PTNC

P140 20.48 21.50 22.58 25.00 26.25 27.56 28.94

PROFESSIONAL 

LEVEL 1 (PT)     

PTAP

P130 19.24 20.20 21.21 23.39 24.56 25.78 27.07

LABORER - 

SKILLED (PT)        

PTLS

P110 13.67 14.35 15.07 16.62 17.45 18.32 19.24

RSVP 

COORDINATOR 

(PT)         

PTVS

P110 13.67 14.35 15.07 16.62 17.45 18.32 19.24

LIBRARY 

ASSOCIATE (PT)        

PTLA

P090 11.97 12.58 13.21 14.56 15.29 16.05 16.86

CLERICA/TECHNI

CAL LEVEL 2(PT) 

PTC2

P080 10.71 11.25 11.81 13.02 13.67 14.35 15.07

SCHOOL 

CROSSING 

GUARD (PT)    

PTCG

P075 10.50 11.03 11.58 12.76 13.40 14.07 14.77

LIFEGUARD II 

(PT)             

PTG2

P070 10.34 10.86 11.40 12.57 13.20 13.86 14.55

12.16

11.97

22.27

15.82

15.82

13.87

12.40
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Step 4
49.36

32.90

23.71
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RECREATION 

WORKER II          

PTR2

P040 9.87 10.19 10.70 11.80 12.39 13.01 13.66

CIVIC CENTER 

SUPERVISOR (PT)  

PTCS

P035 9.73 9.85 10.34 11.40 11.97 12.58 13.21

BUS DRIVER (PT)               

PTBD

P030 9.66 9.78 10.26 11.32 11.88 12.48 13.10

LABORER - SEMI 

SKILLED (PT)   

PTLM

P020 9.60 9.87 10.20 11.24 11.81 12.40 13.02

AIRPORT SKYCAP 

WORKER         

PTSW

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

CIVIC CENTER 

EVENT STAFF 

(PT) 

PTES

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

CLERICA/TECHNI

CAL LEVEL 1(PT) 

PTCT

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

CONCESSION 

WORKER (PT)        

PTCW

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

CUSTODIAL 

MAINTENANCE 

(PT)    

PTCM

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

EQUIPMENT 

OPERATOR (PT)       

PTEO

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

FOOD & 

BEVERAGE 

WORKER (PT)   

PTFB

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

10.03

10.03

10.03

10.71

10.03

10.03

10.03

10.03

11.24

10.86

10.78
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LABORER - 

ENTRY LEVEL 

(PT)    

PTLE

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

LIBRARY PAGE                  

PTLP

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

LIFEGUARD (PT)                

PTLG

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

RECREATION 

WORKER/PER 

EVENT (P

PTRE

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

REPAIRPERSON/

MECHANIC (PT)    

PTRM

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

TICKET 

SELLER/CASHIER 

(PT)    

PTTC

P010 9.45 9.64 9.83 10.34 10.86 11.40 11.97

10.03

10.03

10.03

10.03

10.03

10.03


